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Applicant 

GUL ID number  Applicant’s Level  

Applicant’s full name  sector of certification  

Employer or Supervisor 

Employer or Supervisor’s Full Name  

Job Title  

Company  

Telephone No. or Email Address  

Supporting evidence for Level 1: Q work experience. 

 Date File number Description of Activity Photo included? (Y/N) 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

Please submit 10 completed QSR1® scanning data files listed above, with follow up information 
and photographic evidence (JPEG, PDF), sampled by the applicant. Preferably, submit scan files via 
GUL Trunk®. Note: Make sure that the valid i-button is registered in the WavePro software. 

Declaration 
I declare that the information supplied as 
supporting evidence to this application is valid 
and was carried out by me. 

Verification 
I verify that the information given in this application 
is correct. 

Applicant’s signature 

X 

Date: 

Supervisor or Employer’s signature 

X 

Date: 

 

GULT Use Only 

Required experience demonstrated  

Valid data files submitted   

Files reviewed and approved  

Form signed by applicant  

Form verified by employer  
 


